TRIVAC L
The perfect balance
of performance for
various applications
TRIVAC L
Plug & Pump
	Upgrade to a competitive two-stage rotary vane
	 pump via easy replacement

Pump dimensions (L×W×H) mm 725×244×352 781×244×352 859×244×352
Net weight kg 78 84 96
ORDER INFORMATION | Nominal supply (VAC)
220/230 50 Hz 15190005V00CJL 15190012V00CJL
380/400 50 Hz 15190005V02CJL 15190012V02CJL
Exhaust Oil Mist Filter AF20 14151014A001CJL 14151014A001CJL
Oil return kit 5/12 14151014A002CJL 14151014A002CJL
Oil Drain Valve 13911006A001CJL 13911006A001CJL
EM GB Kit 13911005A003CJL 13911005A003CJL